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Moe Keysie 10 9,65 9,559,35 8,95FSG Colombier Agrès1. 37,50 OR

Lorenzini Soann 08 9,20 9,709,20 9,30Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 37,40 ARGENT

Moe Eva 08 9,50 9,409,50 8,90FSG Colombier Agrès3. 37,30 BRONZE

Amrari Inès 10 9,60 9,509,35 8,75Agrès Le Landeron4. 37,20 *

Comel Lyv 07 9,40 9,209,40 9,15FSG Colombier Agrès5. 37,15 *

Villommet Zoé 08 9,00 9,459,30 9,10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 36,85 *

Mantoan Laetitia 08 9,55 9,558,95 8,75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz7. 36,80 *

Gautsch Yaëlle 08 9,50 8,858,95 9,20Chezard-St-Martin8. 36,50 *

Kobel Anaïs 09 8,95 9,509,05 8,80Gym La Coudre9. 36,30 *

Darioly Laure 07 9,25 8,808,90 9,20FSG Colombier Agrès10. 36,15 *

Badoux Anaïs 09 9,35 9,158,85 8,80Chezard-St-Martin 36,15 *

Theri Sahel 09 9,10 9,208,90 8,90Agrès Le Landeron12. 36,10 *

Faneca Léane 09 9,05 9,009,05 8,90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F13. 36,00 *

Togni Sara 09 9,20 9,258,90 8,60Gym La Coudre14. 35,95 *

Orlando Tessa 07 9,15 9,108,50 9,20Chezard-St-Martin 35,95 *

Humair Anaïs 08 9,10 8,959,10 8,70FSG Colombier Agrès16. 35,85 *

Lüdin Tessie 09 8,70 9,108,65 9,05Agrès Le Landeron17. 35,50 *

Courvoisier Charlotte 08 8,30 9,109,05 9,00Gym Junior La Chaux-de-18. 35,45 *

Markus Sophie 09 8,90 9,058,95 8,45Agrès Le Landeron19. 35,35 *

Billeter Alice 10 8,75 9,008,65 8,85FSG Colombier Agrès20. 35,25 *

Obrist Noéline 08 8,90 9,309,00 8,00Agrès Le Landeron21. 35,20 *

Meyer Lucie 08 9,05 9,058,75 8,25Chezard-St-Martin22. 35,10 *

Mustafa Arsa 07 9,00 8,658,50 8,90Gym Serrières23. 35,05 *

Jaccard Tess 08 8,85 8,958,75 8,45Chezard-St-Martin24. 35,00 *

Robert Méline 09 8,20 9,308,80 8,65FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel25. 34,95 *

Lüdin Océane 09 8,95 8,658,70 8,60Agrès Le Landeron26. 34,90 *

Leuba Ellyn 09 8,60 9,308,85 8,10FSG Les Verrières27. 34,85
Tièche Zena 09 8,70 9,208,50 8,40Ancienne La Chaux-de-F28. 34,80
Jean-Mairet Léane 08 8,85 8,808,60 8,50FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel29. 34,75
Lindecker Yaël 08 8,85 9,258,60 8,05Chezard-St-Martin 34,75
Amazouz Nelia 10 8,40 8,859,00 8,45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F31. 34,70
Inversin Elodie 09 8,50 8,708,70 8,80Gym La Coudre 34,70
Morilhat Juliette 06 8,45 9,008,55 8,55FSG Les Verrières33. 34,55
Moreira Joana 09 8,50 8,758,90 8,25FSG Couvet34. 34,40
Arcolacci Alyia 06 9,05 8,809,00 7,50FSG Couvet35. 34,35
Broillet Chiara 10 8,40 9,008,40 8,55Neuchâtel Gym 34,35
Inversin Ernestine 09 8,55 8,858,70 8,20Gym La Coudre37. 34,30
Blandenier Eliana 09 8,65 8,958,40 8,25FSG Savagnier38. 34,25
Monard Eva 10 8,40 9,008,10 8,60FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel39. 34,10
Jeanneret Emma 10 8,20 8,858,70 8,30Agrès Le Landeron40. 34,05
André Amélie 09 8,40 8,608,25 8,80Gym La Coudre 34,05
Roulet Maé 06 8,65 8,858,60 7,85FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel42. 33,95
Dawit Abigail 05 9,20 7,808,05 8,75Chezard-St-Martin43. 33,80
Renna Chiara 07 8,55 8,808,05 8,40FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 33,80
Teixeira Léanne 08 9,00 7,808,55 8,40FSG Couvet45. 33,75
Richard Louise 10 7,80 9,008,40 8,45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F46. 33,65
Renna Kayla 10 8,15 8,458,60 8,35FSG Les Geneveys & Cof47. 33,55
Neuenschwander Léonie 10 8,40 8,658,60 7,90Agrès Le Landeron 33,55
Timmerman Gabriella 10 7,95 8,308,45 8,65FSG Les Verrières49. 33,35
Oppliger Loane 09 8,15 8,358,40 8,45Chezard-St-Martin 33,35
Freimüller Lilly 09 8,10 8,258,50 8,40FSG Cheseaux51. 33,25
Pache Zeliha 09 8,05 8,208,10 8,85Gym Junior La Chaux-de-52. 33,20
Schmocker Rebecca 09 8,50 8,758,05 7,80Chezard-St-Martin53. 33,10
Tournier Tamara 11 7,95 8,708,20 7,95FSG Les Verrières54. 32,80
Oppliger Léane 08 8,50 8,108,30 7,75Chezard-St-Martin55. 32,65
Giroud Kaléa 09 7,95 8,108,30 8,25FSG Les Verrières56. 32,60
Cattin Julie 11 8,20 7,808,10 8,35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F57. 32,45
Gevisier Monica 06 6,95 7,808,80 8,70FSG Le Locle58. 32,25
Oppliger Lily 09 8,15 7,808,30 7,95Chezard-St-Martin59. 32,20
Gaillard Maeva 08 8,35 7,607,90 8,35Chezard-St-Martin 32,20
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De Marinis Lisa 07 7,35 8,458,40 7,90FSG Les Geneveys & Cof61. 32,10
Collomb Céleste 10 7,70 7,458,60 7,95Gym Junior La Chaux-de-62. 31,70
Sauser Romane 06 7,45 7,908,10 7,45Abeille La Chaux-de-Fond63. 30,90
Zanivan Gaia 08 6,95 8,457,45 8,00Abeille La Chaux-de-Fond64. 30,85
Bawazir Malak 10 7,75 7,607,90 7,25Neuchâtel Gym65. 30,50
Sugg Emilie 06 6,90 7,608,15 7,70Gym Junior La Chaux-de-66. 30,35
Galli Alyssa 10 7,15 6,807,40 7,25Gym Junior La Chaux-de-67. 28,60
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Nguyen Flora 07 9,85 9,609,60 9,25FSG Colombier Agrès1. 38,30 OR

Liechti Cécile 06 9,70 9,859,75 8,95Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 38,25 ARGENT

Roca Danaé 07 9,35 9,659,40 9,60FSG Colombier Agrès3. 38,00 BRONZE

Lauenstein Wilma 07 9,50 9,609,40 9,15FSG Colombier Agrès4. 37,65 *

Friend Ruby 04 9,45 9,259,50 9,35FSG Colombier Agrès5. 37,55 *

Röthlisberger Lina 06 9,45 9,559,25 9,10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 37,35 *

Clerc Amel 08 9,10 9,409,30 8,95FSG Colombier Agrès7. 36,75 *

Fivaz Allyson 07 8,30 9,359,55 9,20Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz8. 36,40 *

Jean-Mairet Julie 05 9,00 9,109,00 9,30FSG Le Locle 36,40 *

Monnard Emma 06 9,25 9,209,45 8,40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz10. 36,30 *

Budin Chiara 07 9,05 8,909,05 9,15Agrès Le Landeron11. 36,15 *

Marquis Lou-Ann 07 9,00 9,558,80 8,70Groupe Sportif Courchap12. 36,05 *

Chappuis Zoé 09 9,20 9,108,60 9,10Fribourg13. 36,00 *

Villommet Léa 06 8,70 8,909,35 8,90Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz14. 35,85 *

Dubois Noa 05 9,20 9,258,70 8,70FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 35,85 *

Wyss Lodaèle 07 9,05 9,158,90 8,65FSG Savagnier16. 35,75 *

Bon Maé 07 8,35 9,109,35 8,70Agrès Le Landeron17. 35,50 *

Manai Amina 07 9,40 9,008,95 8,10Gym Serrières18. 35,45 *

Lötscher Lilou 09 8,95 8,608,75 9,15FSG Le Locle 35,45 *

Vancea Léonore 08 8,55 9,059,40 8,40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz20. 35,40 *

Bürki Meryl 08 9,25 9,508,00 8,60Groupe Sportif Courchap21. 35,35 *

Mileti Matilda 08 8,55 9,009,05 8,60Gym La Coudre22. 35,20 *

Baumgartner Yaël 08 8,95 9,108,65 8,50Groupe Sportif Courchap 35,20 *

Bourqui Sarah 05 8,70 9,058,90 8,45FSG Cheseaux24. 35,10 *

Montandon Léa 04 9,15 9,058,50 8,35FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel25. 35,05 *

Defferard Jeanne 08 8,75 8,908,80 8,55Fribourg26. 35,00 *

Delage Camille 05 9,30 9,009,10 7,50FSG Savagnier27. 34,90 *

Martignoni Carla 06 8,35 8,909,05 8,60Gym La Tour-de-Peilz 34,90 *

Robert Maloé 06 9,15 8,708,45 8,55FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel29. 34,85 *

Gisler Iris 08 8,80 8,909,00 8,00Gym La Coudre30. 34,70 *

Eymann Justine 04 8,60 8,609,00 8,45FSG Le Locle31. 34,65 *

Evangelista Elisa 9,25 8,608,75 8,05Agrès Le Landeron 34,65 *

Herdener Nora 07 8,75 8,258,80 8,75Gym La Coudre33. 34,55
Schorpp Alessia 06 8,70 8,558,60 8,70Chezard-St-Martin 34,55
Lopez-Serrano Emma 08 8,35 8,808,70 8,65Gym La Coudre35. 34,50
Babey Annie 06 8,85 9,008,55 8,05FSG Les Verrières36. 34,45
Dias Almeida Leticia 07 8,35 9,108,70 8,25Chezard-St-Martin37. 34,40
Negach Mylène 07 8,60 8,808,40 8,50FSG Savagnier38. 34,30
Alves Katline 08 8,60 9,008,00 8,70FSG Les Verrières 34,30
Mortilla Elea 07 8,45 8,458,70 8,65Gym La Coudre40. 34,25
Courvoisier Emilie 05 8,95 8,408,75 8,10Gym Junior La Chaux-de-41. 34,20
Gomez Jade 07 8,50 8,808,70 8,20Fribourg 34,20
Tièche Kaïla 06 8,80 8,658,35 8,40Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 34,20
Barisic Léa 07 8,95 8,358,15 8,65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F44. 34,10
Liberek Cassendre 08 8,25 8,908,75 8,15Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz45. 34,05
Sauser Laly 08 8,45 8,508,55 8,55Chezard-St-Martin 34,05
Ciarrettino Kiara 06 9,00 7,259,35 8,40Gym La Tour-de-Peilz47. 34,00
Baud Eléa 05 8,15 8,709,00 8,05Gym La Tour-de-Peilz48. 33,90
Detomi Giada 07 8,15 8,808,85 8,10Neuchâtel Gym 33,90
Bracelli Paloma 08 7,85 8,758,90 8,15FSG Savagnier50. 33,65
Chételat Estelle 06 8,90 8,758,05 7,90Groupe Sportif Courchap51. 33,60
Ngoyi-Nymguile Stacy 07 8,65 8,508,10 8,30Gym Serrières52. 33,55
Mury Lena 07 7,60 8,558,60 8,70Gym La Coudre53. 33,45
Brugger Lea 08 7,95 8,258,50 8,60Gym La Coudre54. 33,30
Carrizo Couto Mila 09 8,15 8,508,30 8,35Neuchâtel Gym 33,30
Chopard Lilou 05 8,60 7,808,40 8,40Neuchâtel Gym56. 33,20
Gerber Emanuelle 06 8,40 8,258,40 8,10FSG Le Locle57. 33,15
Vuille Jade 04 8,70 8,708,15 7,45FSG Le Locle58. 33,00
El Mentouf Lina 08 8,70 8,207,85 8,20Gym La Coudre59. 32,95
Constant Olivia 08 7,95 8,458,55 7,95Gym La Tour-de-Peilz60. 32,90
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Baumgartner Carla 07 8,45 8,408,10 7,90FSG Cheseaux61. 32,85
Tritten Olivia 05 8,25 8,608,65 7,30Gym Junior La Chaux-de-62. 32,80
Bellone Federica 03 8,15 8,408,30 7,95FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 32,80
Haldi Julie 05 7,75 8,758,60 7,65FSG Couvet64. 32,75
Fragnière Wendy 07 8,30 8,208,40 7,85FSG Les Verrières 32,75
Cattin Soraya 05 8,75 8,258,50 7,20Chezard-St-Martin66. 32,70
Moreau Noreen 09 7,70 8,208,65 8,10Gym Serrières67. 32,65
Bamba Yasmine 03 8,10 8,908,05 7,40Gym Junior La Chaux-de-68. 32,45
Gaier Luna 05 8,35 9,108,45 6,50FSG Couvet69. 32,40
Jaccard Amélie 05 8,15 8,357,95 7,70FSG Couvet70. 32,15
Hashari Gentiana 02 8,20 8,607,65 7,60FSG Couvet71. 32,05
Gariplerden Emmy-Lou 08 7,95 7,208,25 8,45Gym La Coudre72. 31,85
Fuhrer Sarah 04 7,50 8,207,95 8,20Abeille La Chaux-de-Fond 31,85
Amine Lydia 08 7,55 8,058,15 8,00Gym La Coudre74. 31,75
Jeanmonod Oriane 05 8,50 8,507,60 7,00FSG Cheseaux75. 31,60
Dinh Zoé 05 7,55 8,657,95 7,20Gym Junior La Chaux-de-76. 31,35
Kneuss Da Silva Aaliyah 05 7,95 7,408,05 7,15Abeille La Chaux-de-Fond77. 30,55
Derguti Eriona 04 7,45 7,157,95 7,90FSG Couvet78. 30,45
Baverel Maelys 09 7,80 8,807,90 5,75Neuchâtel Gym79. 30,25
Cira Melissa 07 7,10 7,357,55 7,10Neuchâtel Gym80. 29,10
Korbati Sofia 09 6,25 7,058,30 7,40Neuchâtel Gym81. 29,00
Doerr Marilou 07 7,15 7,707,50 6,40Neuchâtel Gym82. 28,75
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Künzi Manon 06 9,45 9,559,65 9,60Gym La Coudre1. 38,25 OR

Shea Emmi 07 9,65 9,209,40 9,40FSG Colombier Agrès2. 37,65 ARGENT

Kling Neela 06 9,60 9,159,55 9,30FSG Colombier Agrès3. 37,60 BRONZE

Morizet Emma 06 9,05 9,259,40 9,75Gym La Coudre4. 37,45 *

Fuhrimann Célie 08 9,25 9,509,55 9,10Groupe Sportif Courchap5. 37,40 *

Perroset Théa 07 9,55 9,309,60 8,80Gym La Coudre6. 37,25 *

Cuche Laurine 06 9,45 9,259,35 9,00Chezard-St-Martin7. 37,05 *

Togni Lisa 05 9,00 9,159,50 9,25Gym La Coudre8. 36,90 *

Leuenberger Thalia 06 9,35 9,359,50 8,60Gym La Coudre9. 36,80 *

Pellaton Roméa 08 9,50 9,159,25 8,80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz10. 36,70 *

Haenger Mylène 07 8,90 8,909,50 9,30FSG Cugy-Vesin11. 36,60 *

Ripert Lauréna 07 9,55 9,009,15 8,85Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz12. 36,55 *

Botteron Kelly 06 9,50 9,209,35 8,40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz13. 36,45 *

Beljean Thaline 07 9,00 9,009,30 9,15Gym La Coudre 36,45 *

Banon Léane 05 9,20 9,209,05 9,00Gym La Coudre 36,45 *

Schweiter Jenifer 08 9,30 9,059,30 8,70Agrès Le Landeron16. 36,35 *

Mamin Nayla 05 9,30 9,059,10 8,90Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 36,35 *

Petruzzi Lauryne 06 9,50 8,959,25 8,45Agrès Le Landeron18. 36,15 *

Hasanovic Samra 05 9,55 8,759,35 8,40FSG Colombier Agrès19. 36,05 *

Wenger Céline 05 9,05 8,859,40 8,60Gym La Coudre20. 35,90 *

Muminovic Anesa 06 9,05 8,559,25 9,00FSG Cugy-Vesin21. 35,85 *

Hallinger Jeanne 05 9,25 8,409,05 9,05Chezard-St-Martin22. 35,75 *

Schlub Marion 04 9,00 8,608,70 9,45FSG Les Verrières 35,75 *

Holzer Audrey 05 9,05 9,109,30 8,25Groupe Sportif Courchap24. 35,70 *

Gafner Jade 06 8,65 8,609,25 9,15Gym La Coudre25. 35,65 *

Ribaux Erin 08 9,25 9,009,10 8,30FSG Savagnier 35,65 *

Gorgé Anaïs 05 8,95 9,058,80 8,85Chezard-St-Martin 35,65 *

Haury Lexane 04 8,65 9,109,00 8,85Gym Junior La Chaux-de-28. 35,60 *

Devenoge Sara 04 8,40 9,159,45 8,55FSG Savagnier29. 35,55 *

Pelletier Eva 06 9,35 8,858,95 8,40Agrès Le Landeron 35,55 *

Tornatore Alexia 07 8,70 8,809,20 8,65Gym La Coudre31. 35,35
Lale-Demoz Léa 05 8,95 8,708,80 8,90FSG Cugy-Vesin 35,35
Bois Nine 03 8,85 8,759,10 8,60Gym Junior La Chaux-de-33. 35,30
Zuttion Sveva 07 8,95 8,709,30 8,30Gym La Coudre34. 35,25
Donzel Jeanne 06 9,10 9,058,55 8,50FSG Colombier Agrès35. 35,20
Frossard Nora 06 8,55 8,759,05 8,80Fribourg36. 35,15
Fabbri Laura 05 8,70 9,108,65 8,70FSG Cheseaux 35,15
Ricci Charlotte 08 9,25 8,559,40 7,90FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel38. 35,10
Nussbaum Salina 04 8,35 8,309,20 9,25FSG Le Locle 35,10
Roth Selina 03 8,60 8,458,80 9,15Gym Junior La Chaux-de-40. 35,00
Girardin Daphné 06 8,85 8,809,15 8,10Fribourg41. 34,90
El Mentouf Jade 06 8,50 8,558,65 9,15Gym La Coudre42. 34,85
Markus Linda 07 9,00 9,258,80 7,75Agrès Le Landeron43. 34,80
Simon-Vermot Célia 03 8,95 8,558,70 8,50FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel44. 34,70
Cornu Aude 05 8,70 8,708,80 8,45FSG Cugy-Vesin45. 34,65
Herdener Anaïs 05 8,15 8,309,05 9,05Gym La Coudre46. 34,55
Mounir Norah 05 8,80 8,808,55 8,40FSG Couvet 34,55
Gaillard Léna 06 9,05 8,758,45 8,20Chezard-St-Martin48. 34,45
Morel Jessica 07 8,30 8,059,25 8,80Fribourg49. 34,40
Gautsch Romane 06 9,00 9,008,85 7,55Chezard-St-Martin 34,40
Demierre Océane 07 8,50 8,709,10 8,00Neuchâtel Gym51. 34,30
Giudice Laure 07 8,50 8,208,70 8,85Gym La Coudre52. 34,25
Schumacher Ladina 08 8,95 8,258,90 8,10Agrès Le Landeron53. 34,20
Roussel Agathe 07 9,05 8,908,80 7,40FSG Les Verrières54. 34,15
Kocher Salomé 05 8,85 9,008,55 7,75Chezard-St-Martin 34,15
Castro Inés 06 9,10 7,858,50 8,40Neuchâtel Gym56. 33,85
Do Carmo Duarte Lara 05 9,00 8,908,45 7,50Chezard-St-Martin 33,85
Chatagny Julie 06 8,70 8,958,95 7,20Fribourg58. 33,80
Lugon Maÿliss 05 7,00 8,858,80 8,90FSG Les Verrières59. 33,55
Keller Mélanie 08 8,30 8,708,50 8,05Neuchâtel Gym 33,55
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Perisan Dibistan 03 8,45 8,608,05 8,30FSG Les Geneveys & Cof61. 33,40
Robert Coline 05 8,20 7,859,00 8,05Gym La Coudre62. 33,10
Rochat Marine 03 8,55 8,708,05 7,70FSG Les Geneveys & Cof63. 33,00
Miranda Mélissa 03 8,30 8,308,45 7,90FSG Le Locle64. 32,95
Racine Chloé 03 7,10 8,408,00 9,15Gym Junior La Chaux-de-65. 32,65
Naula Elodie 03 7,25 8,208,60 8,40Gym Junior La Chaux-de-66. 32,45
Rossell Chloé 03 8,55 8,657,85 7,20FSG Cheseaux67. 32,25
Simonet Emmy 06 8,30 7,808,55 7,45Neuchâtel Gym68. 32,10
Wälti Marine 07 7,55 7,908,45 8,15Gym Junior La Chaux-de-69. 32,05
Péquignot Sacha 07 7,15 8,208,30 8,35FSG Le Locle70. 32,00
Leggeri Erica 04 7,80 7,958,50 7,20FSG Les Geneveys & Cof71. 31,45
Arbona Iréna 05 7,85 7,507,75 8,00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F72. 31,10
Caliskan Sevcan 07 7,45 7,958,00 7,35Gym Junior La Chaux-de-73. 30,75
Reyes Elody 03 8,20 7,558,10 6,70FSG Les Geneveys & Cof74. 30,55
Allenbach Léane 04 7,50 6,807,65 8,30Gym Junior La Chaux-de-75. 30,25
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Fuhrer Maurane 06 9,45 9,359,40 9,45FSG Colombier Agrès1. 37,65 OR

Todeschini Kelia 05 9,35 9,409,25 9,65FSG Colombier Agrès 37,65 OR

Bocion Mélanie 01 9,20 9,509,60 8,85Gym La Tour-de-Peilz3. 37,15 BRONZE

Billieux Elodie 03 9,20 9,559,05 9,30Gym La Coudre4. 37,10 *

Rittener Tiên 03 9,40 9,059,40 9,10Gym La Tour-de-Peilz5. 36,95 *

Belloto Emma 05 8,95 9,259,40 9,30FSG Colombier Agrès6. 36,90 *

Matthey Céline 04 9,15 9,159,20 9,20Gym La Coudre7. 36,70 *

Mamin Sayanne 04 9,25 8,809,15 9,45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz8. 36,65 *

Cuche Lorane 04 9,00 9,559,10 9,00FSG Les Geneveys & Cof 36,65 *

Cséfalvay Jessica 04 9,25 9,259,30 8,80FSG Savagnier10. 36,60 *

Brülhart Ruby 06 8,85 9,209,35 9,15Fribourg11. 36,55 *

Paglino Angela 04 9,20 9,258,85 9,00FSG Colombier Agrès12. 36,30 *

Cividino Chloé 06 9,00 9,409,45 8,35Agrès Le Landeron13. 36,20 *

Seydoux Emma 05 9,10 9,058,90 9,15FSG Sâles 36,20 *

Togni Eva 03 9,10 9,108,80 9,00Gym La Coudre15. 36,00 *

Künzi Elsa 05 9,25 8,609,25 8,80Gym La Coudre16. 35,90 *

Leuba Océane 06 8,85 8,508,90 9,35FSG Les Verrières17. 35,60 *

Chevalley Laurie 02 9,00 8,359,05 9,10FSG Sâles18. 35,50 *

Morat Margaux 03 9,15 8,808,90 8,60FSG Cugy-Vesin19. 35,45 *

Berthet Florane 06 8,80 8,659,10 8,75Ancienne La Chaux-de-F20. 35,30 *

Aegerter Céline 03 8,70 8,959,10 8,55Gym La Coudre 35,30 *

Grisel Lola 06 9,00 9,058,95 8,30Fribourg 35,30 *

Cardellicchio Sara 04 8,90 8,859,05 8,45Neuchâtel Gym23. 35,25 *

Galster Lyne 05 8,80 9,158,25 8,95FSG Sâles24. 35,15 *

Chevalley Léonie 03 8,70 8,258,95 9,20FSG Sâles25. 35,10 *

Cardellicchio Eva 06 8,75 9,008,75 8,60Neuchâtel Gym 35,10 *

Beguin Jade 04 8,75 8,709,00 8,55FSG Les Geneveys & Cof27. 35,00 *

Jeanneret Laura 03 9,00 8,908,75 8,30Chezard-St-Martin28. 34,95 *

Schmidt Audrey 04 8,85 8,708,70 8,70FSG Sâles 34,95 *

Führimann Erin 03 9,05 8,508,80 8,55Groupe Sportif Courchap30. 34,90 *

Fedi Mélicia 04 8,85 8,708,25 9,05FSG Le Locle31. 34,85 *

Bargo Eva 06 8,90 8,458,55 8,75FSG Couvet32. 34,65
Cornu Angelica 03 9,15 8,058,65 8,75Gym La Coudre33. 34,60
Macciolli Océane 99 9,20 8,208,75 8,40Gym Serrières34. 34,55
Ecoffey Elyne 03 8,90 8,108,85 8,60FSG Sâles35. 34,45
Peris Chenoa 04 8,85 8,208,55 8,85FSG Cugy-Vesin 34,45
Richard Gaëlle 05 8,45 8,258,55 9,15FSG Couvet37. 34,40
Franzin Lorelei 06 9,10 8,508,70 8,05FSG Couvet38. 34,35
Randall Selma 06 8,70 8,508,50 8,65Neuchâtel Gym 34,35
Ricci Rosalie 04 8,55 8,608,35 8,85FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 34,35
Blatter Mathilde 05 8,50 8,608,25 9,00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F 34,35
Da Parè Emily 01 9,05 8,008,35 8,85Neuchâtel Gym42. 34,25
Baumann Nola 08 8,70 8,808,30 8,45FSG Couvet 34,25
Oppliger Manon 05 8,80 8,408,20 8,80Chezard-St-Martin44. 34,20
Conus Laura 04 8,65 8,408,40 8,70FSG Sâles45. 34,15
O'Reilly Alyson 05 8,70 8,708,25 8,50Gym Serrières 34,15
Humbert Axelle 05 8,45 8,109,15 8,40Gym La Coudre47. 34,10
Ricci Alessia 03 8,95 8,508,45 8,20FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 34,10
Moreau Amandine 05 9,00 7,908,75 8,40Neuchâtel Gym49. 34,05
Barras Manon 04 8,60 8,158,65 8,65FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 34,05
Boujemaa Arij 04 8,85 7,408,90 8,85Gym La Coudre51. 34,00
Chopard Marine 05 8,95 8,557,90 8,60Chezard-St-Martin 34,00
Marmy Marie 03 8,80 8,207,80 9,20FSG Cugy-Vesin 34,00
Rabac Chloé 05 8,50 8,508,90 8,00Gym La Tour-de-Peilz54. 33,90
Marmy Tessa 04 8,75 8,208,40 8,55FSG Cugy-Vesin 33,90
Bourgon Jeanne 06 8,75 8,707,85 8,50FSG Les Verrières56. 33,80
Wälti Tess 03 8,55 8,358,50 8,20Gym Junior La Chaux-de-57. 33,60
Zimmermann Zoé 07 8,30 7,908,70 8,65FSG Cheseaux58. 33,55
Hmamda Hélène 03 8,35 8,258,25 8,70FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 33,55
Henguely Michelle 04 8,45 7,858,85 8,30Fribourg60. 33,45
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AN ST BFSO

Saxer Emelyn 03 8,20 8,358,60 8,30Neuchâtel Gym61. 33,45
Droz-Vincent Manon 04 8,80 7,958,55 8,15FSG Les Verrières 33,45
Delacretaz Fiona 03 8,95 7,108,95 8,40Gym La Tour-de-Peilz63. 33,40
Dafflon Flavie 03 8,65 8,458,30 8,00Fribourg 33,40
Pittet Emilie 07 8,85 7,707,90 8,95FSG Couvet 33,40
Humair Fantine 03 8,60 8,108,30 8,35Gym Junior La Chaux-de-66. 33,35
Mrowinski Alicia 03 8,75 8,757,30 8,50FSG Sâles67. 33,30
Peris Kayla 05 8,35 7,808,25 8,60FSG Cugy-Vesin68. 33,00
Hawrylko Chloé 01 8,95 7,458,10 8,10Chezard-St-Martin69. 32,60
Heimo Noa 04 8,30 8,107,70 8,50FSG Sâles 32,60
Baumann Ilena 05 8,70 8,107,70 8,10FSG Couvet 32,60
Lesquereux Cloé 04 8,80 6,008,65 8,90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F72. 32,35
Jacquet Justine 06 8,60 8,208,50 7,00FSG Les Verrières73. 32,30
Pierre Anaïs 07 8,10 7,958,80 7,30Neuchâtel Gym74. 32,15
Caliskan Rucan 01 8,25 6,758,10 8,35Gym Junior La Chaux-de-75. 31,45
Cosandier Léane 01 8,60 6,808,00 8,00Chezard-St-Martin76. 31,40
Savary Lia 05 7,60 8,157,55 8,00FSG Sâles77. 31,30
Valadar Tavares Beatriz 06 7,55 6,457,65 8,20Neuchâtel Gym78. 29,85
Clavel Léa 00 7,85 6,607,70 7,65Neuchâtel Gym79. 29,80

C5 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Kupper Loanne 05 9,60 9,409,20 9,15FSG Colombier Agrès1. 37,35 OR

Delacour Cassandre 02 9,80 9,609,00 8,85FSG Colombier Agrès2. 37,25 ARGENT

Nussbaumer Marine 02 9,05 9,159,50 8,75Ancienne La Chaux-de-F3. 36,45 BRONZE

Anker Marie 04 9,35 9,159,10 8,80FSG Colombier Agrès4. 36,40 *

Barbier Emma 03 9,05 9,309,30 8,70Agrès Le Landeron5. 36,35 *

Rudaz Ines 04 9,10 9,309,45 8,40FSG Colombier Agrès6. 36,25 *

Glassey Lucie 04 9,20 9,508,75 8,45Gym La Coudre7. 35,90 *

Vonlaufen Chloé 03 8,70 9,159,35 8,60FSG Les Verrières8. 35,80 *

Grueninger Camille 00 9,10 8,909,05 8,40FSG Les Geneveys & Cof9. 35,45 *

Evard Nastasia 05 9,05 9,008,65 8,75FSG Les Verrières 35,45 *

Biedermann Aïna 02 8,65 9,109,15 7,85Neuchâtel Gym11. 34,75 *

Stauffacher Mia 04 9,00 9,008,35 8,25Chezard-St-Martin12. 34,60 *

Crespin Luna-Li 02 8,80 9,208,75 7,80FSG Colombier Agrès13. 34,55 *

Singele Manon 01 8,85 9,108,75 7,75Gym Junior La Chaux-de-14. 34,45
Brandt Melissandre 03 8,90 8,559,05 7,70Ancienne La Chaux-de-F15. 34,20
El Harti Omeyma 97 8,55 8,458,50 8,70Neuchâtel Gym 34,20
Valadar Tatiana 03 8,70 9,257,10 9,00Gym La Coudre17. 34,05
Streit Tamara 00 8,65 8,558,55 8,15Neuchâtel Gym18. 33,90
Kämpf Ophélie 02 8,80 8,258,05 8,70FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel19. 33,80
Fallet Eloïse 03 8,15 8,408,55 8,65Chezard-St-Martin20. 33,75
Guye Léa 05 8,25 8,558,45 8,40FSG Les Verrières21. 33,65
Heller Lena 02 8,35 8,308,40 8,55Ancienne La Chaux-de-F22. 33,60
Buchwalder Laura 00 8,60 8,908,35 7,55Groupe Sportif Courchap23. 33,40
Jorda Margot 04 8,10 8,308,15 8,55FSG Les Verrières24. 33,10
Smith Hanna 04 8,25 8,458,55 7,60Neuchâtel Gym25. 32,85
Bärtschi Eloïse 03 7,85 7,658,65 8,35Gym La Coudre26. 32,50
Zimmer Mathilde 02 8,30 7,608,75 7,50Neuchâtel Gym27. 32,15
Ducommun Orane 04 8,10 8,158,40 7,50Gym La Coudre 32,15
Galzin Justine 02 8,60 7,708,00 7,85Chezard-St-Martin 32,15
Stämpfli Romane 03 8,15 8,308,50 7,00FSG Les Verrières30. 31,95
Gobeil Silène 02 8,40 8,307,90 7,00Chezard-St-Martin31. 31,60
Vivone Julie 00 8,75 8,057,75 7,00Chezard-St-Martin32. 31,55
Stauffacher Sophie 00 8,00 7,408,00 7,80Chezard-St-Martin33. 31,20
Are Malivia 99 8,05 7,858,00 7,20FSG Cheseaux34. 31,10



RESULTATS

Championnat des petites colombes 2017

FSG Colombier Agrès

21 / 22,10,2017

C6 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Roca Maeva 02 9,15 9,259,60 8,65FSG Colombier Agrès1. 36,65 OR

Hotz Camille 02 8,80 9,159,65 9,00FSG Colombier Agrès2. 36,60 ARGENT

Anker Manon 00 9,25 9,309,30 8,60FSG Colombier Agrès3. 36,45 BRONZE

Schwizgebel Elsa 97 9,00 9,159,35 8,75FSG Colombier Agrès4. 36,25 *

Amez-Droz Océane 98 9,00 9,209,25 8,30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F5. 35,75 *

Trian Alessia 98 8,85 9,259,05 8,35FSG Colombier Agrès6. 35,50 *

Trian Aurélia 00 9,00 8,259,20 8,20FSG Colombier Agrès7. 34,65
Paone Guilia 98 8,75 8,259,00 8,45Neuchâtel Gym8. 34,45
Monnier Méline 00 8,60 8,108,75 8,60Chezard-St-Martin9. 34,05
Bacha Nora 01 8,85 8,458,25 8,00Chezard-St-Martin10. 33,55
Mettraux Laetitia 97 8,00 7,808,90 8,35Gym La Coudre11. 33,05
Vuille Anaïs 00 8,45 8,208,00 7,80FSG Les Verrières12. 32,45
Biedermann Malika 96 8,65 7,608,25 7,85Neuchâtel Gym13. 32,35
Ravera Ilenia 99 8,20 7,208,45 7,90Gym La Coudre14. 31,75
Homberger Julie 99 7,35 6,807,85 8,00Gym La Coudre15. 30,00
Oppliger Nadine 01 8,15 8,650,00 8,90Chezard-St-Martin16. 25,70

C7 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Shea Julia 03 9,40 9,509,70 8,85FSG Colombier Agrès1. 37,45 OR

Marchand Morgane 96 9,20 9,259,55 9,15FSG Colombier Agrès2. 37,15 ARGENT

Delacour Gwennaëlle 96 9,40 9,458,75 8,70FSG Colombier Agrès3. 36,30 BRONZE

Deagostini Lara 98 9,30 9,309,15 8,40FSG Colombier Agrès4. 36,15
Angelozzi Léa 00 8,75 9,359,35 8,45FSG Colombier Agrès5. 35,90
Nobile Oksana 96 9,10 8,809,20 8,40Agrès Le Landeron6. 35,50
Wyss Olivia 96 8,55 8,608,45 7,95Neuchâtel Gym7. 33,55

CD/H : Dames Total

AN ST BFSO

Dubois Shandi 92 8,65 9,258,95 9,25Gym La Coudre1. 36,10 OR

DuBois Virginie 90 9,00 9,359,05 8,45FSG Colombier Agrès2. 35,85 ARGENT

Salvi Carol 69 9,00 9,308,65 8,65Chezard-St-Martin3. 35,60 BRONZE

Ivetic Tamara 94 8,40 8,708,10 8,05Neuchâtel Gym4. 33,25
Tissot Camille 93 8,50 8,158,10 8,40Gym La Coudre5. 33,15

C1 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Baumgartner Tao 10 8,90 9,459,45 8,70 9,40Groupe Sportif Courchap1. 45,90 OR

Pellaton Arnaud 08 8,55 8,858,70 8,60 9,20Chezard-St-Martin2. 43,90 ARGENT

Holzer Nathan 08 8,15 8,858,90 8,75 9,15Groupe Sportif Courchap3. 43,80 BRONZE

Lesquereux Xavier 06 8,65 8,608,75 8,65 8,85FSG Les Geneveys & Cof4. 43,50
Huguenin Dimitri 09 8,55 8,857,90 8,45 8,70Gym Junior La Chaux-de-5. 42,45
Brioso Bruno 09 8,35 8,708,60 7,80 8,75Gym La Coudre6. 42,20
Thomas Nathan 07 8,15 8,908,05 8,70 8,15FSG Le Locle7. 41,95
Huguenin Jonas 10 8,15 8,507,70 8,45 7,35Gym Junior La Chaux-de-8. 40,15
Guermann Matteo 11 7,45 8,656,25 7,65 7,75Gym Junior La Chaux-de-9. 37,75
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Humbert Damien 07 9,15 9,009,45 9,05 9,25Gym La Coudre1. 45,90 OR

Lesquereux Matias 07 9,10 9,159,25 8,45 9,05Ancienne La Chaux-de-F2. 45,00 ARGENT

Gevisier Raul 06 8,20 9,109,45 8,90 9,25FSG Le Locle3. 44,90 BRONZE

Baptista Flavio 10 8,85 8,808,85 8,70 9,15FSG Savagnier4. 44,35 *

Cattin Antoine 07 8,80 8,808,40 8,45 8,95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F5. 43,40
Wenger Noel 09 8,90 9,008,75 8,55 8,00Gym La Coudre6. 43,20
Roulin Logan 07 8,65 8,608,10 8,95 8,75Chezard-St-Martin7. 43,05
Gfeller Jonathan 04 8,65 8,508,55 8,20 8,00Chezard-St-Martin8. 41,90
Wenger Teiki 08 8,40 8,408,20 8,15 8,55Chezard-St-Martin9. 41,70
Roth Evan 07 8,40 8,408,40 8,00 7,15Gym La Coudre10. 40,35
Treuthard Thomas 06 7,20 8,107,40 7,00 7,80Chezard-St-Martin11. 37,50

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Wenger Timéo 05 8,50 8,809,45 9,25 9,10Chezard-St-Martin1. 45,10 OR

Zeender Mathis 07 9,20 8,709,15 8,30 8,75Gym La Coudre2. 44,10 ARGENT

Jeanneret Florian 05 8,70 9,008,90 8,80 8,35Chezard-St-Martin3. 43,75 BRONZE

Bois Augustin 07 8,85 8,559,20 9,15 7,90Gym Junior La Chaux-de-4. 43,65
Rubin Maxence 07 8,95 8,758,75 8,30 8,10Gym La Coudre5. 42,85
Sénéclauze Matias 04 8,35 8,159,15 8,40 8,30Chezard-St-Martin6. 42,35

C4 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Cséfalvay Julien 04 8,40 9,208,70 8,95 8,55FSG Savagnier1. 43,80 OR

Andrango Johnny 04 9,00 9,208,60 8,45 8,50Chezard-St-Martin2. 43,75 ARGENT

Kohli Eliot 03 8,55 8,858,25 9,35 8,75Chezard-St-Martin 43,75 ARGENT

Füssinger Diego 04 8,35 8,608,90 8,15 9,05Gym La Coudre4. 43,05
Kalbermatten Léo 03 8,35 9,208,65 8,55 8,10Chezard-St-Martin5. 42,85
Morizet Simon 04 8,25 8,809,10 8,00 8,35Gym La Coudre6. 42,50
Lorenz Emeric 05 8,35 8,208,35 8,45 8,35Gym La Coudre7. 41,70
Lorenz Clément 05 7,70 8,007,85 8,25 6,90Gym La Coudre8. 38,70

C5 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Ducommun Yanis 00 9,05 8,959,25 9,00 9,35Gym La Coudre1. 45,60 OR

Andrango Adrian 02 8,45 8,959,05 9,05 9,55Chezard-St-Martin2. 45,05 ARGENT

Wenger Inoé 00 9,40 8,859,10 8,40 9,20Chezard-St-Martin3. 44,95 BRONZE

Pesenti Mirco 00 8,80 8,959,30 8,45 9,30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F4. 44,80 *

Christen Julian 01 8,65 9,009,30 8,45 9,15TV Orpund5. 44,55 *

Bart Axel 04 8,50 9,109,15 8,45 9,05Chezard-St-Martin6. 44,25 *

Liechti Kilian 00 8,75 9,059,00 8,70 8,60Gym La Coudre7. 44,10
Collaud Erwann 99 8,60 8,758,85 8,55 9,20Gym La Coudre8. 43,95
Hess Nathan 02 8,35 8,458,90 8,20 9,25Chezard-St-Martin9. 43,15
Tullii Rémy 02 8,70 8,808,50 8,05 9,10Chezard-St-Martin 43,15
Cernicchiaro Mario 03 8,80 8,458,85 8,15 8,70Ancienne La Chaux-de-F11. 42,95
Boussaïd Ryad 02 8,60 8,508,35 8,20 9,30Chezard-St-Martin 42,95
Perret Yoan 02 8,50 8,408,80 8,45 8,70Chezard-St-Martin13. 42,85
Grall Lucas Raphaël 02 8,90 7,958,55 7,95 8,20Gym La Coudre14. 41,55
Jaquet Thomas 03 7,65 8,408,95 8,00 8,20Gym Junior La Chaux-de-15. 41,20

C6 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Vogel Thibaud 96 9,35 9,159,30 9,30 9,45Chezard-St-Martin1. 46,55 OR

Recordon Steven 95 9,15 9,209,60 8,90 9,10Agrès Le Landeron2. 45,95 ARGENT

Chollet Mathieu 99 9,05 8,858,85 8,70 9,10Chezard-St-Martin3. 44,55 BRONZE

Galzin Marius 97 8,60 9,008,75 8,65 9,30Chezard-St-Martin4. 44,30
Foulon Valentin 97 8,70 9,208,65 8,15 8,95Gym La Coudre5. 43,65
Monnier Caryl 98 8,30 9,008,85 8,50 8,70Chezard-St-Martin6. 43,35
Blandenier Romain 97 9,00 8,758,40 8,55 8,60Chezard-St-Martin7. 43,30
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Othenin-Girard Simon 96 8,85 8,558,95 9,00 8,60Chezard-St-Martin1. 43,95 OR

Theurillat David 92 8,45 8,409,15 8,85 8,40Gym Junior La Chaux-de-2. 43,25 ARGENT

Jacot Matthieu 90 8,40 8,358,50 8,20 9,00Gym La Coudre3. 42,45 BRONZE
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AN ST BFSO

CHALLENGE1. FSG Colombier Agrès 111,9528,25 27,00 28,1528,55

Moe Keysie 10 9,65 9,559,35 8,95C1 37,50

Moe Eva 08 9,50 9,409,50 8,90C1 37,30

Comel Lyv 07 9,40 9,209,40 9,15C1 37,15

2. Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 111,0527,45 27,15 28,7027,75

Lorenzini Soann 08 9,20 9,709,20 9,30C1 37,40

Villommet Zoé 08 9,00 9,459,30 9,10C1 36,85

Mantoan Laetitia 08 9,55 9,558,95 8,75C1 36,80

3. Agrès Le Landeron 108,8026,90 26,70 27,8027,40

Amrari Inès 10 9,60 9,509,35 8,75C1 37,20

Theri Sahel 09 9,10 9,208,90 8,90C1 36,10

Lüdin Tessie 09 8,70 9,108,65 9,05C1 35,50

4. Chezard-St-Martin 108,6026,30 27,20 27,1028,00

Gautsch Yaëlle 08 9,50 8,858,95 9,20C1 36,50

Badoux Anaïs 09 9,35 9,158,85 8,80C1 36,15

Orlando Tessa 07 9,15 9,108,50 9,20C1 35,95

5. Gym La Coudre 106,9526,65 26,20 27,4526,65

Kobel Anaïs 09 8,95 9,509,05 8,80C1 36,30

Togni Sara 09 9,20 9,258,90 8,60C1 35,95

Inversin Elodie 09 8,50 8,708,70 8,80C1 34,70

6. Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 105,5026,55 25,75 27,0526,15

Faneca Léane 09 9,05 9,009,05 8,90C1 36,00

Tièche Zena 09 8,70 9,208,50 8,40C1 34,80

Amazouz Nelia 10 8,40 8,859,00 8,45C1 34,70

7. FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 103,8025,50 25,75 27,1025,45

Robert Méline 09 8,20 9,308,80 8,65C1 34,95

Jean-Mairet Léane 08 8,85 8,808,60 8,50C1 34,75

Monard Eva 10 8,40 9,008,10 8,60C1 34,10

8. FSG Les Verrières 102,7525,85 25,30 26,6025,00

Leuba Ellyn 09 8,60 9,308,85 8,10C1 34,85

Morilhat Juliette 06 8,45 9,008,55 8,55C1 34,55

Timmerman Gabriella 10 7,95 8,308,45 8,65C1 33,35
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9. FSG Couvet 102,5026,45 24,15 25,3526,55

Moreira Joana 09 8,50 8,758,90 8,25C1 34,40

Arcolacci Alyia 06 9,05 8,809,00 7,50C1 34,35

Teixeira Léanne 08 9,00 7,808,55 8,40C1 33,75

10. Gym Junior La Chaux-de-Fonds 100,3525,75 25,80 24,7524,05

Courvoisier Charlotte 08 8,30 9,109,05 9,00C1 35,45

Pache Zeliha 09 8,05 8,208,10 8,85C1 33,20

Collomb Céleste 10 7,70 7,458,60 7,95C1 31,70

11. FSG Les Geneveys & Coffrane 99,4525,05 24,65 25,7024,05

Renna Chiara 07 8,55 8,808,05 8,40C1 33,80

Renna Kayla 10 8,15 8,458,60 8,35C1 33,55

De Marinis Lisa 07 7,35 8,458,40 7,90C1 32,10
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Challenge C2 Total

AN ST BFSO

CHALLENGE1. FSG Colombier Agrès 113,9528,40 28,00 28,8528,70

Nguyen Flora 07 9,85 9,609,60 9,25C2 38,30

Roca Danaé 07 9,35 9,659,40 9,60C2 38,00

Lauenstein Wilma 07 9,50 9,609,40 9,15C2 37,65

2. Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 112,0028,55 27,25 28,7527,45

Liechti Cécile 06 9,70 9,859,75 8,95C2 38,25

Röthlisberger Lina 06 9,45 9,559,25 9,10C2 37,35

Fivaz Allyson 07 8,30 9,359,55 9,20C2 36,40

3. Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 106,6025,45 25,80 28,1527,20

Marquis Lou-Ann 07 9,00 9,558,80 8,70C2 36,05

Bürki Meryl 08 9,25 9,508,00 8,60C2 35,35

Baumgartner Yaël 08 8,95 9,108,65 8,50C2 35,20

4. FSG Le Locle 106,5026,75 26,90 26,3026,55

Jean-Mairet Julie 05 9,00 9,109,00 9,30C2 36,40

Lötscher Lilou 09 8,95 8,608,75 9,15C2 35,45

Eymann Justine 04 8,60 8,609,00 8,45C2 34,65

5. Agrès Le Landeron 106,3027,15 25,90 26,6026,65

Budin Chiara 07 9,05 8,909,05 9,15C2 36,15

Bon Maé 07 8,35 9,109,35 8,70C2 35,50

Evangelista Elisa 9,25 8,608,75 8,05C2 34,65

6. FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 105,7525,65 25,60 27,0027,50

Dubois Noa 05 9,20 9,258,70 8,70C2 35,85

Montandon Léa 04 9,15 9,058,50 8,35C2 35,05

Robert Maloé 06 9,15 8,708,45 8,55C2 34,85

7. Fribourg 105,2026,10 25,85 26,8026,45

Chappuis Zoé 09 9,20 9,108,60 9,10C2 36,00

Defferard Jeanne 08 8,75 8,908,80 8,55C2 35,00

Gomez Jade 07 8,50 8,808,70 8,20C2 34,20

8. FSG Savagnier 104,9526,40 24,65 26,9526,95

Wyss Lodaèle 07 9,05 9,158,90 8,65C2 35,75

Delage Camille 05 9,30 9,009,10 7,50C2 34,90

Negach Mylène 07 8,60 8,808,40 8,50C2 34,30
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9. Gym La Coudre 104,4526,85 25,35 26,1526,10

Mileti Matilda 08 8,55 9,009,05 8,60C2 35,20

Gisler Iris 08 8,80 8,909,00 8,00C2 34,70

Herdener Nora 07 8,75 8,258,80 8,75C2 34,55

10. Chezard-St-Martin 103,0025,85 25,50 26,1525,50

Schorpp Alessia 06 8,70 8,558,60 8,70C2 34,55

Dias Almeida Leticia 07 8,35 9,108,70 8,25C2 34,40

Sauser Laly 08 8,45 8,508,55 8,55C2 34,05

11. Gym La Tour-de-Peilz 102,8027,40 25,05 24,8525,50

Martignoni Carla 06 8,35 8,909,05 8,60C2 34,90

Ciarrettino Kiara 06 9,00 7,259,35 8,40C2 34,00

Baud Eléa 05 8,15 8,709,00 8,05C2 33,90

12. Gym Serrières 101,6525,70 24,50 25,7025,75

Manai Amina 07 9,40 9,008,95 8,10C2 35,45

Ngoyi-Nymguile Stacy 07 8,65 8,508,10 8,30C2 33,55

Moreau Noreen 09 7,70 8,208,65 8,10C2 32,65

13. FSG Les Verrières 101,5024,95 24,60 26,2025,75

Babey Annie 06 8,85 9,008,55 8,05C2 34,45

Alves Katline 08 8,60 9,008,00 8,70C2 34,30

Fragnière Wendy 07 8,30 8,208,40 7,85C2 32,75

14. Neuchâtel Gym 100,4025,55 24,85 25,1024,90

Detomi Giada 07 8,15 8,808,85 8,10C2 33,90

Carrizo Couto Mila 09 8,15 8,508,30 8,35C2 33,30

Chopard Lilou 05 8,60 7,808,40 8,40C2 33,20

15. FSG Cheseaux 99,5524,60 23,35 25,9525,65

Bourqui Sarah 05 8,70 9,058,90 8,45C2 35,10

Baumgartner Carla 07 8,45 8,408,10 7,90C2 32,85

Jeanmonod Oriane 05 8,50 8,507,60 7,00C2 31,60

16. Gym Junior La Chaux-de-Fonds 99,4525,45 22,80 25,9025,30

Courvoisier Emilie 05 8,95 8,408,75 8,10C2 34,20

Tritten Olivia 05 8,25 8,608,65 7,30C2 32,80

Bamba Yasmine 03 8,10 8,908,05 7,40C2 32,45
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17. FSG Couvet 97,3025,00 21,85 26,2024,25

Haldi Julie 05 7,75 8,758,60 7,65C2 32,75

Gaier Luna 05 8,35 9,108,45 6,50C2 32,40

Jaccard Amélie 05 8,15 8,357,95 7,70C2 32,15
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CHALLENGE1. Gym La Coudre 112,9528,65 28,15 28,1028,05

Künzi Manon 06 9,45 9,559,65 9,60C3 38,25

Morizet Emma 06 9,05 9,259,40 9,75C3 37,45

Perroset Théa 07 9,55 9,309,60 8,80C3 37,25

2. FSG Colombier Agrès 111,3028,30 27,10 27,1028,80

Shea Emmi 07 9,65 9,209,40 9,40C3 37,65

Kling Neela 06 9,60 9,159,55 9,30C3 37,60

Hasanovic Samra 05 9,55 8,759,35 8,40C3 36,05

3. Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 109,7027,75 26,05 27,3528,55

Pellaton Roméa 08 9,50 9,159,25 8,80C3 36,70

Ripert Lauréna 07 9,55 9,009,15 8,85C3 36,55

Botteron Kelly 06 9,50 9,209,35 8,40C3 36,45

4. Chezard-St-Martin 108,4527,20 26,90 26,7027,65

Cuche Laurine 06 9,45 9,259,35 9,00C3 37,05

Hallinger Jeanne 05 9,25 8,409,05 9,05C3 35,75

Gorgé Anaïs 05 8,95 9,058,80 8,85C3 35,65

5. Agrès Le Landeron 108,0527,50 25,55 26,8528,15

Schweiter Jenifer 08 9,30 9,059,30 8,70C3 36,35

Petruzzi Lauryne 06 9,50 8,959,25 8,45C3 36,15

Pelletier Eva 06 9,35 8,858,95 8,40C3 35,55

6. FSG Cugy-Vesin 107,8027,55 27,20 26,1526,90

Haenger Mylène 07 8,90 8,909,50 9,30C3 36,60

Muminovic Anesa 06 9,05 8,559,25 9,00C3 35,85

Lale-Demoz Léa 05 8,95 8,708,80 8,90C3 35,35

7. Gym Junior La Chaux-de-Fonds 105,9026,90 26,60 26,3026,10

Haury Lexane 04 8,65 9,109,00 8,85C3 35,60

Bois Nine 03 8,85 8,759,10 8,60C3 35,30

Roth Selina 03 8,60 8,458,80 9,15C3 35,00

8. Fribourg 104,4527,45 25,70 25,6025,70

Frossard Nora 06 8,55 8,759,05 8,80C3 35,15

Girardin Daphné 06 8,85 8,809,15 8,10C3 34,90

Morel Jessica 07 8,30 8,059,25 8,80C3 34,40
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9. FSG Les Verrières 103,4526,30 25,75 26,3525,05

Schlub Marion 04 9,00 8,608,70 9,45C3 35,75

Roussel Agathe 07 9,05 8,908,80 7,40C3 34,15

Lugon Maÿliss 05 7,00 8,858,80 8,90C3 33,55

10. Neuchâtel Gym 101,7026,10 24,45 25,2525,90

Demierre Océane 07 8,50 8,709,10 8,00C3 34,30

Castro Inés 06 9,10 7,858,50 8,40C3 33,85

Keller Mélanie 08 8,30 8,708,50 8,05C3 33,55

11. FSG Le Locle 100,0525,95 25,50 24,8023,80

Nussbaum Salina 04 8,35 8,309,20 9,25C3 35,10

Miranda Mélissa 03 8,30 8,308,45 7,90C3 32,95

Péquignot Sacha 07 7,15 8,208,30 8,35C3 32,00

12. FSG Les Geneveys & Coffrane 97,8524,60 23,20 25,2524,80

Perisan Dibistan 03 8,45 8,608,05 8,30C3 33,40

Rochat Marine 03 8,55 8,708,05 7,70C3 33,00

Leggeri Erica 04 7,80 7,958,50 7,20C3 31,45
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CHALLENGE1. FSG Colombier Agrès 112,2028,05 28,40 28,0027,75

Fuhrer Maurane 06 9,45 9,359,40 9,45C4 37,65

Todeschini Kelia 05 9,35 9,409,25 9,65C4 37,65

Belloto Emma 05 8,95 9,259,40 9,30C4 36,90

2. Gym La Coudre 109,8027,05 27,50 27,8027,45

Billieux Elodie 03 9,20 9,559,05 9,30C4 37,10

Matthey Céline 04 9,15 9,159,20 9,20C4 36,70

Togni Eva 03 9,10 9,108,80 9,00C4 36,00

3. Gym La Tour-de-Peilz 108,0027,90 25,95 27,0527,10

Bocion Mélanie 01 9,20 9,509,60 8,85C4 37,15

Rittener Tiên 03 9,40 9,059,40 9,10C4 36,95

Rabac Chloé 05 8,50 8,508,90 8,00C4 33,90

4. FSG Sâles 106,8526,20 27,20 26,5526,90

Seydoux Emma 05 9,10 9,058,90 9,15C4 36,20

Chevalley Laurie 02 9,00 8,359,05 9,10C4 35,50

Galster Lyne 05 8,80 9,158,25 8,95C4 35,15

5. Fribourg 105,3027,15 25,75 26,1026,30

Brülhart Ruby 06 8,85 9,209,35 9,15C4 36,55

Grisel Lola 06 9,00 9,058,95 8,30C4 35,30

Henguely Michelle 04 8,45 7,858,85 8,30C4 33,45

6. Neuchâtel Gym 104,7026,30 25,70 26,3526,35

Cardellicchio Sara 04 8,90 8,859,05 8,45C4 35,25

Cardellicchio Eva 06 8,75 9,008,75 8,60C4 35,10

Randall Selma 06 8,70 8,508,50 8,65C4 34,35

7. FSG Cugy-Vesin 103,9025,25 26,65 25,2026,80

Morat Margaux 03 9,15 8,808,90 8,60C4 35,45

Peris Chenoa 04 8,85 8,208,55 8,85C4 34,45

Marmy Marie 03 8,80 8,207,80 9,20C4 34,00

8. FSG Couvet 103,4025,80 25,95 25,2026,45

Bargo Eva 06 8,90 8,458,55 8,75C4 34,65

Richard Gaëlle 05 8,45 8,258,55 9,15C4 34,40

Franzin Lorelei 06 9,10 8,508,70 8,05C4 34,35
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9. Chezard-St-Martin 103,1524,85 25,70 25,8526,75

Jeanneret Laura 03 9,00 8,908,75 8,30C4 34,95

Oppliger Manon 05 8,80 8,408,20 8,80C4 34,20

Chopard Marine 05 8,95 8,557,90 8,60C4 34,00

10. FSG Les Verrières 102,8525,30 26,00 25,1526,40

Leuba Océane 06 8,85 8,508,90 9,35C4 35,60

Bourgon Jeanne 06 8,75 8,707,85 8,50C4 33,80

Droz-Vincent Manon 04 8,80 7,958,55 8,15C4 33,45

11. FSG Les Ponts-de-Martel 102,5025,45 25,70 25,2526,10

Ricci Rosalie 04 8,55 8,608,35 8,85C4 34,35

Ricci Alessia 03 8,95 8,508,45 8,20C4 34,10

Barras Manon 04 8,60 8,158,65 8,65C4 34,05

12. Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 102,0026,00 26,65 23,2526,10

Berthet Florane 06 8,80 8,659,10 8,75C4 35,30

Blatter Mathilde 05 8,50 8,608,25 9,00C4 34,35

Lesquereux Cloé 04 8,80 6,008,65 8,90C4 32,35

13. Gym Junior La Chaux-de-Fonds 98,4024,90 24,90 23,2025,40

Wälti Tess 03 8,55 8,358,50 8,20C4 33,60

Humair Fantine 03 8,60 8,108,30 8,35C4 33,35

Caliskan Rucan 01 8,25 6,758,10 8,35C4 31,45


